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FEES STRUCTURE
2024

EBENEZER MANAGEMENT COLLEGE

EBENEZER SCHOOL AND COLLEGE OF NURSING

EBENEZER PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE

SURYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

EBENEZER PRE-UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

We Are Socially Responsible

SMART



Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

COURSES ADMISSION FEES 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR TOTAL FEES

BBA

BBA ADD ON

BBA IATA

INTERNATIONAL

BCA

BCA ADD ON

20,000

NA

NA

NA

20,000

NA

20,000

NA

1,10,000

37,500

25,000

85,000

1,20,000

37,500

85,000

37,500

50,000

37,500

25,000

50,000

50,000

37,500

40,000

37,500

50,000

-

-

50,000

50,000

-

40,000

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2,30,000

75,000

50,000

1,85,000

2,40,000

75,000

1,85,000

75,000

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

COURSES ADMISSION FEES 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH TOTAL FEES

BBA

BBA ADD ON

BBA IATA

INTERNATIONAL BBA

BCA

BCA ADD ON

20,000

NA

NA

NA

20,000

NA

20,000

NA

95,000

21,000

15,000

60,000

1,05,000

21,000

75,000

21,000

26,000

21,000

15,000

26,000

26,000

21,000

21,000

21,000

26,000

21,000

15,000

26,000

26,000

21,000

21,000

21,000

26,000

21,000

15,000

26,000

26,000

21,000

21,000

21,000

26,000

-

-

26,000

26,000

-

21,000

-

26,000

-

-

26,000

26,000

-

21,000

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2,45,000

84,000

60,000

1,90,000

2,55,000

84,000

2,00,000

84,000

EBENEZER MANAGEMENT COLLEGE

NON-KARNATAKA FEES STRUCTURE (INSTALLMENT)

NON-KARNATAKA ADD ON FEES STRUCTURE (INSTALLMENT)

NON-KARNATAKA ADD ON FEES STRUCTURE (YEARLY)

(Affiliated To Bangalore North University)

NON-KARNATAKA FEES STRUCTURE (YEARLY)
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Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

B.COM

B.COM ADD ON

B.COM

B.COM ADD ON

“INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMME FEE INCLUDES ANY ADD AS COMPLEMENTARY”
(ALL ADD-ON PROGRAM FEE WILL BE CALCULATED WITH 18% GST)

EBENEZEREBENEZER
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Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

COURSES ADMISSION FEES 1ST SEM 2ND SEM 3RD SEM 4TH SEM 5TH SEM 6TH SEM TOTAL FEES

BBA

BCA 

10,000

10,000

30,000

35,000

30,000

35,000

30,000

35,000

30,000

35,000

30,000

35,000

30,000

35,000

1,90,000

2,20,000

B.COM 10,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 1,60,000

EBENEZER MANAGEMENT COLLEGE
(Affiliated To Bangalore North University)

KARNATAKA FEES STRUCTURE

WELCOME KIT

750

15,000

30,000

50,000

AVIATION & DRONE TECHNOLOGIES

OUR UNIQUE ADD-ON PROGRAMS 

CLOUD COMPUTING & ETHICAL HACKING

DATA SCIENCE & BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGIES

LOGISTICS & PORT MANAGEMENT

ADDITIONAL FEES FOR ALL MANAGEMENT COURSES

INSIDE
WELCOME KIT
1PEN 1DIARY
1 KEY CHAIN
1 WATER BOTTLE
2 SHIRTS
2 PANTS
1 SWEATSHIRT
1 T-SHIRT

1 PAIR SHOE
1 BACKPACK
1 ERP LOGIN
ID CARD WITH TAG

LEARN FROM THE BEST OF THE INDUSTRY - OUR ACADEMIC TEAM

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

Roy Sebastian Devasia
Certified trainer of Aviation
Ministry Of Civil Aviation

1 BLAZER
2 PAIRS SOCKS

(ALL ADD-ON PROGRAM FEE WILL BE CALCULATED WITH 18% GST)

APPLICATION FEE

SAARC FEE (ONE TIME)

FOREIGN FEE (PER YEAR)

B.COM WITH PAID INTERNSHIP
*(University Sports and Cultural Program fee 1000 per year, Event Fee 1000 Per year)

EBENEZEREBENEZER
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EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

COURSES ADMISSION 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR TOTAL FEES

GNM + CRITICAL CARE

BSC INTERNATIONAL NURSING

PBBSC

20,000

30,000

20,000

20,000

1,65,000

2,95,000

1,25,000

1,40,000

1,20,000

2,00,000

70,000

60,000

1,20,000

2,00,000

-

-

-

2,00,000

-

-

4,25,000

9,25,000

2,15,000

2,20,000

COURSES ADMISSION 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH TOTAL FEES

GNM + CRITICAL CARE 20,000 1,15,000 61,000 61,000 61,000 61,000 --

-

-

4,40,000

BSC INTL. NURSING

PBBSC

30,000

20,000

20,000

2,00,000

1,00,000

1,20,000

1,02,000

35,000

30,000

1,02,000

35,000

30,000

1,02,000

35,000

30,000

1,02,000

-

-

1,02,000

-

-

1,02,000

-

-

1,02,000 9,44,000

2,25,000

2,30,000

61,000

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

EBENEZER SCHOOL & COLLEGE OF NURSING
(Affiliated To RGUHS, KSDNEB And Approved By INC & KNC)

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

ONE TIME PAYMENT

750

25,000

30,000

50,000

ADDITIONAL FEES FOR ALL NURSING COURSES

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

APPLICATION FEE

SAARC FEE (ONE TIME)

FOREIGN FEE (PER YEAR)

*(M.Sc Nursing Speciality : MSN, PED, COMM, OBG)

YEARLY WISE FEE

INSTALLMENT WISE FEE

*M.SC NURSING

*M.SC NURSING

*(University Sports and Cultural Program fee 1000 per year, Event Fee 1000 Per year)

OUR CLINICAL PARTNER

EBENEZEREBENEZER
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EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

COURSES ADMISSION 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR TOTAL FEES

B Pharma

D Pharma

*Paramedical 3 Years

*Paramedical 2 Years

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

2,65,000

1,15,000

1,30,000

75,000

75,000

1,30,000

40,000

50,000

40,000

40,000

1,30,000

-

-

40,000

-

1,30,000

-

-

-

-

6,75,000

1,75,000

2,00,000

1,75,000

1,35,000

COURSES ADMISSION 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH TOTAL FEES

B Pharma

D Pharma

*Paramedical 3 Years

*Paramedical 2 Years

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

2,10,000

1,05,000

1,15,000

65,000

65,000

66,000

20,000

25,000

21,000

20,000

66,000

20,000

25,000

21,000

20,000

66,000

20,000

25,000

21,000

20,000

66,000

-

-

21,000

-

66,000

-

-

21,000

-

66,000

-

-

-

-

66,000

-

-

-

-

6,92,000

1,85,000

2,10,000

1,90,000

1,45,000

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

SURYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
EBENEZER PARAMEDICAL COLLEGE

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

ONE TIME PAYMENT

750

15,000

30,000

50,000

ADDITIONAL FEES FOR ALL PARAMEDICAL AND PHARMACY COURSES

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

OUR CLINICAL PARTNER
*(Paramedical Courses : DMLT, DDT, DOT & AT, DMIT, DHI)

YEARLY WISE FEE

INSTALLMENT WISE FEE

(Affiliated To RGUHS, Paramedical Board, Approved By PCI)

D Pharma Plus

APPLICATION FEE

SAARC FEE (ONE TIME)

FOREIGN FEE (PER YEAR)

D Pharma Plus

EBENEZEREBENEZER



Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

COURSES ADMISSION FEES 1ST YEAR 2ND YEAR 3RD YEAR 4TH YEAR TOTAL FEES

PU Science

PU CEBA

10,000

10,000

53,000

45,000

63,000

55,000

-

-

-

-

1,26,000

1,10,000

COURSES ADMISSION FEES 1ST TERM 2ND TERM

1ST PU 2ND PU

3RD TERM 4TH TERM TOTAL FEES

PU Science

PU CEBA

10,000

10,000

30,000

25,000

30,000

25,000

35,000

30,000

35,000

30,000

1,40,000

1,20,000

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

EBENEZER PRE-UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
(Affiliated to Karnataka Pre-University Board, College Code:AN1015)

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

WELCOME KIT

750

15,000

30,000

50,000

ADDITIONAL FEES FOR ALL PRE-UNIVERSITY COURSES

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

YEARLY WISE FEE

INSTALLMENT WISE FEE

APPLICATION FEE

SAARC FEE (ONE TIME)

FOREIGN FEE (PER YEAR)

EBENEZEREBENEZER



Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
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Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

HOSTEL TARIFF
2023-2024

ACCOMMODATION

SEM YEARLY

4 SHARING

ROOM TYPE

6 SHARING

HOSTEL ADMISSION FEES

HOSTEL KIT

47500 90000

69000

5000

4000

36500

5000 

4000

Pay your Hostel Fees here:
EBENZER COLLEGE OF NURSING
A/c No: 748605000438
IFSC: ICIC0007486

Rules And Regulations:
The hostel payment covers one year, regardless of the joining date.
First installment is for July to December.
Second installment for January to June.

SCAN TO PAY
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Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

ACCOUNT NO. : 748605000438

ACCOUNT NAME : EBENEZER EDUCATIONAL CHARITABLE TRUST

IFSC CODE : ICIC0007486

ICICI BANK, KALYAN NAGAR BRANCH

UPI ID : EBENEZEREDUCATIONALCHARITABLETRUST@ICICI

MAKE YOUR APPLICATION AND ADMISSION FEES PAYMENT

EXPLORE US IN SOCIAL MEDIA

CLICK FOR YOUTUBE CLICK FOR FACEBOOK

CLICK FOR INSTAGRAM COLLEGE WEBSITE

GOOGLE REVIEW

HTTPS://YOUTUBE.COM/@EBENEZERGROUPOFINSTITUTION8783
HTTPS://EBENEZERCOLLEGE.EDU.IN/HTTPS://INSTAGRAM.COM/EBENEZERINSTITUTIONS?IGSHID=NGVHN2U2NJQ0YG==

HTTPS://FACEBOOK.COM/EBENEZERCLG

https://google.co.in/search?q=ebenezer+group+of+institution+google+reviews&sca_esv=584237559&ei=5nRcZZ28B__m4-EPsoiz8Aw&oq=Ebenezer+group+of+institution+google+re&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiJ0ViZW5lemVyIGdyb3VwIG9mIGluc3RpdHV0aW9uIGdvb2dsZSByZSoCCAAyBxAhGKABGApIyD1Q-gJYzC9wA3gBkAEAmAHgAaABlg2qAQYwLjExLjG4AQHIAQD4AQHCAgoQABhHGNYEGLADwgIUEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQYigUYjgUYkQLCAgsQABiABBiKBRiRAsICBxAAGIAEGArCAiMQLhivARjHARiABBiKBRiOBRiRAhiXBRjcBBjeBBjgBNgBAcICAhAmwgIHEAAYgAQYDcICCxAAGIAEGIoFGIYDwgIEECEYFcICBhAhGBUYCsICCBAhGBYYHhgd4gMEGAAgQYgGAZAGCLoGBggBEAEYFA&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#lrd=0x3bae19f648c4b707:0xbdf1809dcae82955,1,,,,&rlimm=13686862157758081365

KARNATAKA’S TOP 10

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

2021

KARNATAKA’S TOP 20

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

2023

The Most Prominent Management

College Of The Year

2022

https://www.youtube.com/@ebenezergroupofinstitution8783
https://www.instagram.com/ebenezerinstitutions/
https://www.facebook.com/ebenezerclg/?ref=embed_page
https://ebenezercollege.edu.in/
https://www.google.co.in/search?q=ebenezer+group+of+institutions&sca_esv=599381486&ei=M9GoZb3iLpiWseMPmPe8mAk&gs_ssp=eJwFwckNgCAQAMD4NdZg-PhmUZSjBLsQWAgfMByJoXpn5oUGyipwO0q5YNIbfId5kCl_cWm5ESA0fMZ5JkE5-6Dc1XneKxpMOLCQUHJ_SfYkptpi6y3mVH84SxtI&oq=ebenezer+group+&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiD2ViZW5lemVyIGdyb3VwICoCCAAyERAuGK8BGMcBGMkDGIAEGI4FMgUQABiABDIFEAAYgAQyBRAAGIAEMgUQABiABDIFEAAYgAQyBRAAGIAEMgUQABiABDILEC4YgAQYxwEYrwEyBRAAGIAEMiAQLhivARjHARjJAxiABBiOBRiXBRjcBBjeBBjgBNgBAUibLFDABVi6IHAAeAKQAQCYAYkBoAHIBqoBAzEuNrgBAcgBAPgBAcICBBAAGEfCAgoQLhiABBiKBRhDwgIKEAAYgAQYigUYQ8ICEBAAGIAEGIoFGEMYsQMYgwHCAg0QABiABBiKBRhDGLEDwgIREC4YgwEYrwEYxwEYsQMYgATCAg4QLhiABBjHARivARiOBcICIhAuGIAEGIoFGEMYlwUY3AQY3gQY4AQY9AMY8QMY9QPYAQHCAgsQABiABBiKBRiRAuIDBBgAIEGIBgGQBgi6BgYIARABGBQ&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#lrd=0x3bae19f648c4b707:0xbdf1809dcae82955,1,,,,
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EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Est. 2003

EBENEZER
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS (Tap on the Thumbnail to See the video)

EBENOSOCCER TRAFFIC AWARENESS PROGRAM GNM/B.SC CLINICAL POSTING

INDEPENDENCE DAY

ONAM CELEBRATION LAMP LIGHTING CEREMONY NORTH EAST/NEPAL STUDENTS

POLIO CAMPAIGN TEACH ME KANNADA

OUR VIDEO GALLERY

EBENOTSAVA

HOLI CELEBRATION

DURGA PUJA CELEBRATION

EBENEZEREBENEZER

https://youtu.be/NBifuEejyVw?si=gN1A6qRz-BiMgr38
https://youtu.be/c4mt5aeJ2D4?si=Bsy52gI-eGU8G4vH
https://youtu.be/SPaxSeyczGM?si=yUUM9SqFgaQ2pR83
https://youtu.be/ju58iOtlYd8?si=gpi-oqJa0nBbuZlG
https://youtu.be/UFd_Yj5JGiM?si=UJXaE2kCd-_avbyi
https://youtu.be/re-SfbPkRwg?si=maijXDP9FweeyEsY
https://youtu.be/-UjHp3oHKvs?si=OM5yZo-NbInVil7Z
https://youtu.be/8tpRXBKIitw?si=1JCWjqa7bJpOTonk
https://youtu.be/90fOZH3HOOQ?si=HcSDV61tEnBDdStD
https://youtu.be/HwtzEo2aISM?si=LIMF4q_xhp-qD1H6
https://youtu.be/tQE2vEw4xOs?si=dDHiDKq67PHF53H-
https://youtu.be/AaQCy6IO3C4?si=JHrAau8l_49jY2U7


PATHWAY FOR A
SUCCESSFUL FUTURE

No.19, Ebenezer Nagar, Hennur Bagalur Main Road, Kothanur Post, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560077.
www.ebenezercollege.edu.in




